USM Sekretariatstjanst

Tid

L6 18/10 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

19:00

S619/10 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

Match Arena

Lillpite IF - Harn6sands HK

e i Norrfjardens Sporthall
Maatta-Wallon-Bergdahl

Kiruna HK - AIK

i Norrfjardens Sporthall
Maatta-Wallon-Bergdahl

Harnosands HK - Skuru [K

i Norrfjardens Sporthall
Maatta-Wallon-Bergdahl

Lillpite IF - AIK
. Norrfjardens Sporthall
Bergstedt- Tornberg- Stromback

Skuru IK - Kiruna HK
___ Norrfjardens Sporthall
Bergstedt- Tornberg- Stromback

Harnosands HK - AIK

) Norrfjardens Sporthall
Maatta-Wallon-Bergdahl

Lillpite IF - Skuru IK

) Norrfjardens Sporthall
Maatta-Wallon-Bergdahl

Kiruna HK - Hirn6sands HK
Norrfjardens Sporthall
Bergstedt- Tornberg- Stromback

AIK - Skuru IK
___ Norrfjardens Sporthall
Bergstedt- Tornberg- Stromback

Lillpite IF - Kiruna HK
~ Norrfjardens Sporthall
Bergstedt- Tornberg- Stromback

Suzanne Bergdahl 073 082 7399
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